
Course details

Course title
NCFE CACHE Level 2 Diploma for the Early Years Practitioner

Course code
Q00017251

Course date

Start: 16/09/24
End: 23/06/25

Number of classes
36 sessions

Timetable

Mon 16th Sep, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 23rd Sep, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 30th Sep, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 7th Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 14th Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 21st Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 28th Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 4th Nov, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 11th Nov, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 18th Nov, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 25th Nov, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 2nd Dec, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 9th Dec, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 16th Dec, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 6th Jan, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 13th Jan, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 20th Jan, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 27th Jan, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 3rd Feb, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 10th Feb, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 17th Feb, 9:30 to 13:30



Mon 24th Feb, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 3rd Mar, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 10th Mar, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 17th Mar, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 24th Mar, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 31st Mar, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 7th Apr, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 14th Apr, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 28th Apr, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 12th May, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 19th May, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 2nd Jun, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 9th Jun, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 16th Jun, 9:30 to 13:30
Mon 23rd Jun, 9:30 to 13:30

Tutor
Chantal Ngounou

Fee:

£993.50

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may
be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

St Matthews Neighbourhood Cntr (Library)
10 Malabar Road
Leicester
LE1 2PD

Level of study
Advanced

Course overview

The intent of this qualification is to provide learners with the knowledge and understanding of
babies and young children from birth to seven years of age with applied knowledge in the early



years, 0–5 years. The qualification content meets the Department for Education’s (DfE) Level 2
full and relevant criteria for a Level 2 Early Years Practitioner in the workforce and includes a
placement. Upon successful completion of this qualification, learners can enter the workforce as a
qualified Level 2 Early Years Practitioner or continue to study for a Level 3 Diploma holding Early
Years Educator status.

Course description

This qualification is ideal for learners looking to work with children between the ages of birth and 5
years and will give them the opportunity to gain knowledge of working with children up to 7 years.
Learners do not need to have previous experience or qualifications in working with children to
undertake this qualification however learners must be aged 16 or over.

All units will be internally assessed using a range of methods. Knowledge based outcomes can be
assessed using non–mandatory assessment tasks provided for tutors’ convenience in this
specification. Skills based outcomes must be achieved with reference to a real work environment
and must include direct observation within the workplace. To gain this qualification, learners must
complete all of the 14 mandatory units. Learners will need to be working, volunteering or on
practical placement to show competence in both knowledge and skills.

Placement opportunity must allow for skills application with babies and young children sufficient to
meet the assessment criteria for the qualification. This qualification allows a learner to count
towards the Level 2 ratio as a qualified Level 2 Early Years Practitioner across the Early Years
Workforce.
Learners may work under supervision in a variety of roles such as:
• nursery practitioner
• classroom assistant
• pre-school practitioner.
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